
Contact List for Media 
 

Penobscot River Restoration Trust 

Laura Rose Day, Director 
Laura@penobscotriver.org 

cell: (207) 232-5976 

 

Penobscot Nation 
John Banks, Director of the Department of Natural Resources 

john.banks@penobscotnation.org 

office: (207) 827-7776 press 8 
 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Northeast Region 

Meagan Racey, Public affairs specialist 

meagan_racey@fws.gov 
office: (413) 253-8558 

cell: (413) 658-4386 

 

NOAA Fisheries Service 
Jennifer S. Goebel, Public Affairs Officer 

jennifer.goebel@noaa.gov 

office: (978) 281-9175 
cell: (978) 290-0203  

 

Maine Department of Marine Resources 

Jeff Nichols, Director of Communications 
jeff.nichols@maine.gov 

207-624-6569 

 
Atlantic Salmon Federation 

Andy Goode, Vice-President, U.S. Operations 

 (Andy@asf.comcastbiz.net) 

office: (207) 725-2833 x 1 
cell:  (207) 751-5124 

 

Natural Resources Council of Maine 
Judy Berk, Communications Director 

Judy@nrcm.org 

office: (207) 430-0103 

cell: (207) 462-2192 
 

The Nature Conservancy 

Monica Castellanos, Communications Consultant 
mcastellanos@elevate-cc.com 

cell: (207) 240-2581 

 

Trout Unlimited  
Mark Taylor, Eastern Communications Director  
mtaylor@tu.org  

(540) 353-3556 
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Maine Audubon 
Leslie Taylor, Digital Media Manager 

ltaylor@maineaudubon.org 

office: (207) 781-2330 x276 

cell: (347) 225-1510 
 

American Rivers 

Amy Kober, Senior Communications Director 
akober@americanrivers.org 

cell: (503) 708-1145 
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